## SOUTH SHORE NEPTUNES, INC. DIVER INFORMATION AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK, RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Name:		Date of Birth:	
Address:			
Phone: (Day)	(Evening)		
Email address:			
Membership date:			
Certifying agency:	Cert. #:	Date:	
Certification level:		Years diving:	
Approximate number of Dives:			
"Please enclose a photocopy of both sides of yo	our "C" card.		

IN CONSIDERATION OF being permitted to engage in any one or all of the following activities with the South Shore Neptunes Inc., including, but not limited to: scuba diving, skin diving, swimming, fishing, specimen collecting, competition dives, outings, meetings, functions, and transportation:

(i) I hereby assume the risk of injury, death, or damage to property which I may suffer in the course of engaging in any such activities.

(ii) I hereby release the South Shore Neptunes, Inc., its officers, directors, employees, or members from any liability for injury, death, or damage to property which I may suffer in the course of engaging in such activities, from any cause whatsoever, including the negligence of the South Shore Neptunes Inc., its officers, directors, employees, or members.

(iii) I hereby agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the South Shore Neptunes, Inc., its officers, directors, employees, and members for and against any claims made against them or any of them by any third party pr personal injury, death, or property damage arising in any way out of my engaging in such activities.

(iv) I have read and understood, and hereby agree to abide by, the diving rules of the South Shore Neptunes, Inc..

Name: (Print)		
(Signature)		
Witness:	Date:	
Person to be notified in case of emergency:		
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email Address:		